Page 5
Transmotec
© Copyright Transmotec
Rev. F - Subject to change
Phone Europe:	+46 8 792 35 30
e-mail: inquiry@transmotec.com
Phone USA:	 +1 339 234 9200
MODEL NO. DESIGNATIONS
FF050S series Ø15.5 mm 0.1-0.6 W
MOTOR DATA
Part name FF-050S-13130-MV FF-050S-11170-MV FF-050S-09250-MV FF-050S-06350-MV
Diameter (mm) 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5
Lenth (mm) 26.9 26.9 26.9 26.9
Nominal voltage (V) 2 7 8 12
Nominal speed (rpm) 3000 8500 6300 5544
Nominal torque (mNm) 0.3 0.7 0.7 0.7
Nominal current A 0.1 0.2 0.1 0.1
No load speed (rpm) 3700 10300 7900 8000
No load current A 0.04 0.05 0.03 0.03
Stall torque (mNm) 1.7 4.5 3.4 2.6
Starting current (A) 0.5 0.8 0.4 0.4
Output (W) 0.1 0.6 0.4 0.4
Efficiency (%) 42 51 51 42
Operating temperature deg. C -10..+60 -10..+60 -10..+60 -10..+60
APPEARANCE SIZE
MODEL NO. DESIGNATIONS
APPEARANCE SIZE
Model
Cabron brush = C
C = CapacitorMetal brush = M
V = Varistor
--
FF-180SH series Ø20.4 mm 0.8-1.3 W
Model
Cabron brush = C
C = CapacitorMetal brush = M
V = Varistor
--
MOTOR DATA
Part name FF-180SH-22100T-MV FF-180SH-12250T-MV
Diameter (mm) 20.4 20.4
Lenth (mm) 32.1 32.1
Nominal voltage (V) 3 12
Nominal speed (rpm) 4100 7000
Nominal torque (mNm) 1.8 1.8
Nominal current A 0.4 0.2
No load speed (rpm) 5200 8000
No load current A 0.10 0.05
Stall torque (mNm) 9.7 12.1
Starting current (A) 1.9 1.0
Output (W) 0.8 1.3
Efficiency (%) 58 64
Operating temperature deg. C -10..+60 -10..+60